
LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet – December 11, 2025
https://legilist.com
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HR 600
Abby Honold Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jan 16, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Mar 4, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/600 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MN   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Jan 16, 2019

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jan 16, 2019

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jan 24, 2019

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Apr 1, 2019

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [D-NJ-2] D · NJ Apr 3, 2019

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Dec 17, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Mar 4, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 2920 Related bill Nov 21, 2019: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 308.

116 S 2843 Related bill Nov 13, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (Sponsor introductory remarks
on measure: CR S6569)

116 HR
1585 

Related bill Apr 10, 2019: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 66.

116 S 171 Identical bill Jan 16, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Jan 16, 2019) 

Abby Honold Act

This bill directs the Department of Justice's Office on Violence Against Women to make competitive grants to law

enforcement agencies and victim services organizations to implement evidence-based, trauma-informed approaches in

responding to and investigating domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault, or stalking.

Actions Timeline

Mar 4, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Jan 16, 2019: Introduced in House
Jan 16, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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